
Our new schedule encompasses a number of significant changes. Please review the schedule
below for changes which may affect your commute. A few of the significant changes are:

• Our overall run time for all trains (except the 03) have been reduced by 10 minutes

• We are now originating all AM and terminating all PM  trains at the Stockton Station

• Service to Santa Clara will be suspended until construction projects are completed

S A N  J O S E  t o  S T O C K T O N

Alternate BUS stops:
MBus 3911 – •Tracy-Wendy’s: 9:40am • Dublin/BART: 10:20am

•Fremont-Mission San Jose Park & Ride: 10:45am
MBus 3916 – •Fremont-Mission San Jose Park & Ride: 12:20pm

•Dublin/BART: 12:50pm • Tracy-Wendy’s: 1:35pm
MBus 3910 – •Fremont-Mission San Jose Park & Ride: 7:15pm

•Dublin/BART: 7:50pm

ACE  01 ACE 03 ACE 05 Bus 3911 STATIONS: Bus 3916 ACE 02 ACE 04 ACE 06 Bus 3910

4:20am 5:35am 6:40am 9:05am STOCKTON 2:50pm 5:43pm 6:43pm 7:43pm 9:35pm

4:38am 5:53am 6:58am 9:25am LATHROP/MANTECA D1:55pm L5:21pm L6:21pm 7:21pm D8:55pm

4:52am 6:07am 7:12am A TRACY A L5:07pm L6:07pm L7:07pm D8:35pm

5:22am 6:37am 7:42am D10:00am VASCO ROAD D1:15pm 4:37pm 5:37pm 6:37pm D8:10pm

5:27am 6:42am 7:47am 10:10am LIVERMORE 1:05pm 4:32pm 5:32pm 6:32pm 8:05pm

5:35am 6:50am 7:55am 10:30am PLEASANTON 12:35pm 4:24pm 5:24pm 6:24pm 7:35pm

5:57am 7:12am 8:17am A FREMONT A 4:03pm 5:03pm 6:03pm A

L6:16am L7:31am L8:36am D11:00am GREAT AMERICA 12:05pm 3:45pm 4:45pm 5:45pm 6:50pm

*suspended *suspended *suspended D11:15am SANTA CLARA 11:50am *suspended *suspended *suspended 6:35pm

6:30am 7:50am 8:50am 11:25am SAN JOSE 11:45am 3:35pm 4:35pm 5:35pm 6:25pm

S T O C K T O N  t o  S A N  J O S E

A M  –  W E S T B O U N D P M  –  E A S T B O U N D

A – Does not stop at this ACE station.

D – Drop off only.

L – Trains may leave early after discharging passengers.

M – ACE/Amtrak buses are available to passengers holding

valid ACE tickets. Non-monthly tickets must be

validated before boarding.

* – Stop has been temporarily suspended due to construction.

R
E

A
D

 U
P

R
E

A
D

 D
O

W
N

Schedule Changes will be effective August 1, 2005


